FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-31-1405-027 69FT

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

PT 1
811:-PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC L4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-13-64
5-21-65
11-4-65
7-17-68
6-6-69
6-22-70
5-2-72
12-28-73
3-5=T4
2-22-79
6-12-79
7-25-79
3-31-81
3=24-86

10-23-95

SCHWEGEL DALE F

WOOD, EDWARD L & MARIE
FEDERAL HOUSING COMMISSIONER
JONES HERMAN & VELMA J

OVER"I'ON :EOSTEE% MN‘;{ SUE

c{fc 13.50
LINTON, LIOYD G & BERTHA P C.F. 13.90
VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF
DENTON, PAUL E 111 & PEGGY MAE
GILLIAM, DENVAL W & DIXIE M C.F. 15.90
BOWEN DOUGLAS E & JAN CJE.22,90
MYCROFT RICHARD G C.F.22,90
BURKE EDWARD D & MONICA E Balfe25,.90
MYERS PHILIP I C.F. 28.60
JAMES ROBERT L C.F. 27.60

UMPHREY WILLIAM A IIT & CAMI D

S.P. 30,200




